



**Lumber  
Plus**

**Boston**

83

Woodrock

Road East

Weymouth

MA 02189

508-565-

8494

No. **0926-02 (duplicated) (duplicated) (duplicated) (duplicated) (duplicated) (duplicated)**

Rev R1

# QUOTE

| SOLD TO | JOB ADDRESS | ACCOUNT      | JOB        |
|---------|-------------|--------------|------------|
|         |             | JMR ELECT    | 0          |
|         |             | CREATED ON   | 04/01/2026 |
|         |             | EXPIRES ON   | 04/16/2026 |
|         |             | BRANCH       |            |
|         |             | CUSTOMER PO# |            |
|         |             | STATION      |            |
|         |             | CASHIER      | VINOLI     |
|         |             | SALESPERSON  | VINOLI     |
|         |             | ORDER ENTRY  | VINOLI     |
|         |             | MODIFIED BY  | VINOLI     |

Thank you for your business!

| Item / Description                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              | D | Quantity | U/M | Price                   | Per | Amount   |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---|----------|-----|-------------------------|-----|----------|
| 11"7/8 X22' Lvl                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 |   | 132      | LF  | 7.9800                  | LF  | 1,053.36 |
| 11"7/8 X16' Lvl                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 |   | 160      | X   | 8.9900                  | X   | 1,438.40 |
| 7"1/4 X20' Lvl                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  |   | 120      | LF  | 8.9900                  | LF  | 1,078.80 |
| Screw 5in Lvl                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   |   | 6        | BOX | 39.9800                 | BOX | 239.88   |
| 2x6x10' Kd                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      |   | 40       | EA  | 7.4400                  | EA  | 297.60   |
| Plywood 5/8 4x8                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 |   | 20       | UN  | 31.8000                 | UN  | 636.00   |
| Prices vary based on market conditions. This is NOT a legally binding contract between parties.<br>DISCLAIMER: 30 days return policy, a 25% Restock Fee applies. No Returns on Oils, or opened containers; No returns on Special Order products(s). Lumber Plus will not be liable for any errors, claims, expenses, direct or indirect, and provides no guarantee as to the accuracy, completeness of the information received from Homeowners, Builders, contractors, installers, or their subcontractors. It is the customers' responsibility to check and verify the information, description, quantities, quality, or product suitability for the specific project. Lumber Plus is not responsible for installations or recommendations on |   |          |     | Subtotal                |     | 4,744.04 |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 |   |          |     | MA-6.25 6.25% Sales Tax |     | 296.50   |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 |   |          |     | Total                   |     | 5,040.54 |

**Buyer:**

Signature